Performance,
Style, & Value!
*All pricing, standard features, options, and other information found within this brochure are subject to change at Caravelle Boat Group’s discretion.
THE YEARS.
LIMITED LIFETIME HULL WARRANTY
Quality
    Through
Since 1966, over 50,000 families have experienced the excitement of owning

132017 . April (Ed. 2)
Engine Options
MODEL KEY:
EBo - Everybody’s Outboard • EBi - Everybody’s Inboard
Boat 40 HP 60 HP 90 HP 115 HP 3.0
135 HP
4.5
200 HP
4.5
250 HP
6.2
320 HP
350 MAG
300 HP
16 EBo std. opt.
17 EBo std.
19 EBo std. opt.
18 EBi std.
20 EBi std. opt.
22 EBi std.
24 EBi std. opt.
MERCURY, SUZUKI, OR EVINRUDE MERCRUISER STERN DRIVES
14 2017 . April (Ed. 2)
Boat Model Pricing ________________________
Canvas Pricing ____________________________
Destination Charge ________________________
Option Pricing ____________________________
Trailer Pricing _____________________________
Dealer Prep _______________________________
Total Price For My Boat: __________________
BOAT OPTIONS BOAT OPTIONS cont’d
CHOOSE HULL SIDE COLOR OPTION
WARRANTY
• Boat Warranty, Lifetime Limited:
* Limited Lifetime Stringer * Limited Lifetime Floor
* Limited Lifetime Hull Warranty * Limited Lifetime Transom
* Limited 2 Year Upholstery Warranty * Limited 2 Year Canvas
* Limited 1 Year Pro-Rated Gelcote Warranty
* Limited 1 Year Bow to Stern
*Warranty to original owner. See Dealer for Details.
Boat Pre-Rig Package
G2/Verado $3149
BRP/Suzuki/Mercury $983
Premium Sport Package $2925
Upgraded Upholstry,
Sport Graphics, SS Rubrail:
  Premium Gauges Package
  150W-A/M, F/M, CD, Bluetooth
Interior Upholstry Color:
  Satin/Onyx STD
  White w/ Match Color $1349
Flooring Section
Grey Berber Carpet - Standard 17, 18, 19 STD
Tan Berber Carpet - Standard 17, 18, 19 STD
Grey Sea Grass 17, 18, 19 $1949
Tan Sea Grass 17, 18, 19 $1949
Fiber Glass Floor Liner 16, 20, 22, 24 STD
Snap in Carpet - 16EBo Only
Tan/Grey Carpet $743
Tan/Grey Sea Grass $1193
Snap in Options for 20, 22, 24
Tan/Grey Carpet $974
Tan/Grey Sea Grass $1649
Trailer Upgrade
Trailer Tandem - 22EBi & 24EBi $4499
Galvanized Up-Grade $899
Upgraded Premium Tower Sound $749
Bimini Top $833
Bow Cover
16, 17, 18, 19 $375
20, 22 $449
24 $489
Bow Filier Cushion